

#### **MALAYSIAN WATERSKI & WAKEBOARD FEDERATION (MWWF)**

(Formerly known as MALAYSIAN WATER SKI FEDERATION - MWSF)

No.45, Jalan Seri Putra 1/4,

Bandar Seri Putra, Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor, Malaysia. T: +60 (0)3 8926 1054, F: +60 (0)3 8926 1504

E: hanifah@waterski.com.my





### **ENTRY FORM**

# 2013 Malaysian National Championships (Waterski & Wakeboard) 25-26 May

Participant's Name: Mr. / Ms Male Female				
Date of Birth:	NRIC/ Passport #:		Nationality:	
Address:				
E-Mail:		Tel:(h)	(hp)	
I wish to participate in the fo	llowing event category/cate	egories:		
1. Wakeboard / Slalom / Tricks / Jump (circle one)		Novice / Intermediate / Open (circle one)		
2. Wakeboard / Slalom / Tr	ricks / Jump (circle one)	Novice / Interme	ediate / Open (circle one)	
3. Wakeboard / Slalom / Tr	ricks / Jump (circle one)	Novice / Intermediate / Open (circle one)		
to 1 event teeshirt, lunch pack for Sat & * Entry Deadline: Is strictly Mon, 13 May ** Entry is subject to confirmation by wi *Please accept my entry in the event categrand / or for the minor for whom I am signifin, owners, servants and all persons and orgawhatsoever that I'm signing, or by his equily organizers, sponsors, venue owners, servatelevision picture or tape, silent or sound in connection with news or publicity coverage Waterski & Wakeboard Federation and an assigns shall have the exclusive right to be am signing) used, worn or displayed at the understand, appreciate and accept the pol further understand that the Tournament C to compete in the said competition for any	Sun, mineral water for 2 days).  y 2013.  ritten acceptance from the Organisers  ories I have indicated above. In considera  g: (1) release and forever discharge the I  ninisations connected with these competiti  oment before during and after the said co  ants and all persons and organisations co  notion picture taken of me (or the minor ci  e of the tournament or in connection with a  y agents, organizers, sponsors, venue ow  ermit, control or prohibit advertising mater  set eite of the abovementioned tournament in  tential risk of personal injury or injury lead  ommittee/Officials reserves the right at an  areason that they in their sole and unlimite	by email.  Ition of your accepting my en Malaysian Waterski & Waket ons, of and from any and all impetition. (2) grant to the Mannected with these competition of the work of the televising owners, servants and all personal of any kind on equipment, during or after the touting to death or permanent directed discretion deem just and produced to the control of the co	RM100 for the third event entered (which entitles afty, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and administ to board Federation and any agents, organizers, sponsors, verights, claims, demands and actions of any and every natural assigns waterski & Wakeboard Federation and any agentions and assigns, the exclusive right to use any photographerore, during or after the abovementioned tournament, in f, the abovementioned tournament. (3) agree that the Malans and organisations connected with these competitions at a clothing or property of the undersigned (or the minor for unmament. I, or the minor for whom I am signing, further is abelieved in the end to refuse to a proper, and in such event I will be entitled to the return of a d any false declaration will warrant the participant's exclusions.	trators, enue ure ts, oh, aysian awhom I . I allow me my entry
Participant's Signature & Date (Signature of parent or guardian if	under 18)		Name of parent / guardian	
Entry Fee of RM	enclosed. Crossed che	eque Payable to "Wate	rski & Wakeboard World Cup Sdn. Bhd."	

Mail entries to: Malaysian Waterski & Wakeboard Federation (MWWF), 45, Jalan Seri Putra 1/4, Bandar Seri Putra, Bangi Lama, 43000 Kajang, Selangor, Malaysia.

T: +60 (0)3 8926 1054, F: +60 (0)3 8926 1504. Email: hanifah@waterski.com.my Website: www.waterski.com.my

ENTRIES WITHOUT ENTRY FEES ARE NOT CONSIDERED ACCEPTED.











## MALAYSIAN WATERSKI & WAKEBOARD FEDERATION (MWWF)

(Formerly known as MALAYSIAN WATER SKI FEDERATION - MWSF) No.45, Jalan Seri Putra 1/4,

Bandar Seri Putra, Bangi, 43000 Kajang, Selangor, Malaysia. T: +60 (0)3 8926 1054, F: +60 (0)3 8926 1504 E: hanifah@waterski.com.my





## MEDIA / COMMENTATOR DATA SHEET OF COMPETITOR

Name:	Age:	Nationality:		
Occupation:				
Practice Site:				
Skiing/Riding Experience: weeks /	months / years			
How often do you train: times per week / month				
Achievements / Previous Competition Placem	nents:			
Favourite Activities:				
Other Personal Details:				
Home Town:	Co	untry:		
kes: Dislikes:				
Favourite Sports Persons:				
Married / Single:	Name of Spouse:			
Additional Comments:				







